
1
36

1
4

1.
6

2.
8 443

1
7

2

232

8
5

M
8

34

o
pt

io
n

al
w

ith
 M

8
se

cu
ri

ty
 lu

g

F
ro

n
t v

ie
w

T
op

 v
ie

w

R
ea

r 
vi

e
w

S
id

e
 v

ie
w

Ø
38

h
o

ld
in

g
de

vi
ce

T
S

4
6

K
S

P
 v

ie
w

sc
al

e 
1:

5
up

da
te

d 
on

 2
3.

10
.2

02
3

m
u

s
ik

e
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 g

e
it

h
a

in
 g

m
b

h
ST

U
D

IO
 M

O
N

IT
O

R
IN

G
 -

 H
IG

H
EN

D
 L

O
U

D
SP

EA
KE

R
 -

 S
O

U
N

D
 R

EI
N

FO
R
C
EM

EN
T

N
ik

ol
ai

st
ra

ße
 7

04
64

3 
G

ei
th

ai
n

Te
l:

Fa
x:

E-
M

ai
l:

+
49

 (
0)

 3
43

41
 3

11
44

+
49

 (
0)

 3
43

41
 3

11
0

G
er

m
an

y
se

rv
ic

e@
m

e-
ge

ith
ai

n.
de

SY
ST

EM
S

SY
ST

EM
S

Su
bj

ec
t 

to
 t

ec
hn

ic
al

 c
ha

ng
es

. 
Er

ro
rs

 a
nd

 o
m

is
si

on
s 

ex
ce

pt
ed

.


